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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adrienne Hasler817
Dynamo

9.300 9.625 9.5508.975 37.450
1T 2T 9 1 1 

1 

Julia Gigliotta623
HHGC

9.275 9.625 9.1009.275 37.275
3 2T 5 14 2 

2 

Kelsie Reed631
Olympia Hills

9.250 9.400 9.4759.100 37.225
4 4 7 3 3 

3 

Kaylee Blossom647
U.S. Gold

9.000 9.675 9.3259.125 37.125
9 1 6 7 4 

4 

Sydney Brasuell640
Texas Best

9.200 9.275 9.4509.025 36.950
5 5 8 4T 5 

5 

Madison Hodes615
Eagle Gymnastics TX

9.150 8.650 9.5259.400 36.725
6T 10T 1 2 6 

6 

Addison Morse854
U.S. Gold

9.150 8.500 9.2009.300 36.150
6T 13 4 11T 7 

7 

Evelyn McHaney608
Champions Gymnastics

8.875 9.050 9.2508.900 36.075
10 8 10 9 8 

8 

McKenzie Hayne603
Active

8.600 8.650 9.2009.325 35.775
11 10T 2T 11T 9 

9 

Paola Cruz Ortega622
Golden Grip Gym

9.025 9.100 9.2758.250 35.650
8 6T 14T 8 10 

10 

Libby Thornburgh646
Teg

9.300 8.725 9.2008.125 35.350
1T 9 16 11T 11 

11 

Analyssa Gomez651
Zia

8.250 8.550 9.3758.300 34.475
15 12 13 6 12 

12 

Bella Scaccia624
Hopes & Dreams

8.550 8.050 8.8008.875 34.275
12 14 11 15 13 

13 

Jocelyn Luke630
Manhattan Gymnastics

8.400 7.250 8.7009.325 33.675
13 16 2T 16 14 

14 

Kathelyn McHaney609
Champions Gymnastics

8.300 7.750 9.2258.250 33.525
14 15 14T 10 15 

15 

Alexa Bean607
Best Gymnastics

0.000 9.100 9.4508.725 27.275
16 6T 12 4T 16 

16 
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